83-14R(3729.0) [0} ®
oo o ao-79097550 S
46200N ss-isR7320) o 46200N
JR— T
o LY o 85-36005752.> T % %
k> o o - Y o
e B
Ll LJ| g EXPLANATION
o = S
O] (=] S
S 0 & COLOR CODED AU GRADES
[Tp] ) lp] 0K RN KK
0.001 <= AU < 0.050 - BLACK
0.050 <= AU < 0.100 - GREEN
0.100 <= AU - RED
COMPOSITES  AU/CU - BLUE
10000ELEV 10000ELEV.
Jr——
o
. . 7800
57/ @2 /88 [ Ss/ol5s) 9 i
\
/a‘fm 4
< 83-6RC20ON)
2l ‘@ 0. ‘/;\” ./ v///éZ /Z) - crTe © eaLaLrst |-
T T
cALsLsT [
=] )
= F790
G.07)
W72 E DR e
] SN s
il cALSLTST
I
I
I-
0037 . o8 ]
057 03 a 1 1
oo 1 1
1 1
1 1
% 1
i cusurst i
¥ | 1 TEDH 88-49(5.5M)
Cw s ! ¥ ! / o 5-cua0s45 !
o loe——T7 3 . / ! S
5 e ; /8@ 062 A‘/?./”/”f/" S ) [ oo S
3 = T L
; § s S~ e sy, 83 557)
0 | Fome
, : / y | I [ s
100 ObE 1.30(48.52) < e ! Fome
F oo
9500ELEV. ! [roo0e; 9500ELEV
- T T o0z
' st [
1 “EDH 89-304(22.85)
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

S1000E

S1500E

S2000E

Jez00 N

NORANDA EXPLORATION, INC.

NEW WORLD PROJECT
MCLAREN AREA
DISPLAYING AU ASSAY, GEOLDGY
CODES, AU/CU COMPOSITES &
SURFACE PROFILES
SECTION 46200N
SCALE: 1140F
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GMS Map Plotting System




